

Department of Finance 42 South Avenue Rochester, New York 14604-1794 www.cityofrochester.gov



Parking and Municipal Code Violations Bureau

## AFFIDAVIT (Corporation)

	, being duly sworn, deposes and says that:
	, Inc. (Corporation), in the City of
	, the Corporation entered into an agreement, to act as Property Manager with ty.
the subject property, including any apper Violations Bureau. The Property Manag	represent the Corporation in all matters concerning earances before the Rochester Municipal Code for fully represents the Corporations interests and the actions of the Property Manager arising out of his n.
Sworn to before this	
day of, 20	
Notary Public	
Please fill out the following additional infor	mation:
Owner's address:	and Tel. No
Property Manager's address:	and Tel. No

Phone: 585.428.7482 Fax: 585.428.6073 TTY: 585.428.6054 EEO/ADA Employer